PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PUNJABI) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46 candidates

for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF

LECTURER PUNJABI (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

written test held on 03-08-2017.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 14003 36400159 MUHAMMAD HASHAM *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
2 14007 36400223 ABDUL MANAN KHAN ABDUL WAHID KHAN
3 14009 36400082 ABID ALI ABID AKBAR ALI
4 14010 36400004 ABID HUSSAIN SHAHADAT ALI
5 14011 36400002 AHMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
6 14015 36400204 ANSAR ABBAS SYED GHUUAM ABBAS
7 14016 36400176 ANSAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD SHARIF
8 14024 36400030 BHEEK SABIR MUHAMMAD IKRAM
9 14026 36400028 CHAND SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD NAZEER
10 14027 36400205 DILSHAD RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
11 14039 36400053 HUSSNAIN ALI ASGHAR ALI BHATTI
12 14040 36400049 [JAZ ALl ALI AHMAD
13 14043 36400301 MAJID HUSSAIN ABDUL RAZZAQ
14 14098 36400216 NOOR AHMAD REHMAT ALI
15 14104 36400094 RIZWAN ALI MAQSUD AHMAD
16 14106 36400001 SADDAM HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
17 14110 36400245 SHAFQAT AHMAD HAJI AHMAD
18 14118 36400044 SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN BABAR ASHIQ HUSSAIN
19 14119 36400264 SUBAH SADIQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
20 14121 36400041 SYED KARRAR HUSSAIN NAQVI SYED GHULAM MURTAZA
21 14125 36400298 TANVEER YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

4.

14156
14199
14200
14201
14202
14213
14220
14234

14235
14238

14252
14289
14299
14311
14319
14326
14355
14356
14371
14372
14376
14378
14382
14386
14387

36400230
36400048
36400140
36400178
36400278
36400200
36400146
36400167

36400113
36400070

36400139
36400046
36400092
36400051
36400112
36400077
36400128
36400018
36400007
36400149
36400014
36400015
36400192
36400147
36400148

MOHAMMAD SAKHI KHAN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MANSOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD AHMED

SAJAD AHMAD

TAHIR RAZA SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ZABEH

MUHAMMAD AABID
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF
FARRUKH ISLAM

MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL ANJUM
NAMET ALI

RANA RASHID

ASIF SAEED ANWAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD NASEER ABBAS
MUJAHID HUSSAIN

NAOMAN RAZA

SALEH MUHAMMAD

ZAFRAN KHAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MINORITIES QUOTA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

DIN MUHAMMAD
RABNAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SIRAJ UD DIN

GHULAM RAZA SHAH
ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD SHAMOON
SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AZAM
NOOR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YOUNES
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
TAHIRI

SULTAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SABIR
NASAR ULLAH

AMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ZAFAR IQBAL

SHER MUHAMMAD

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post of Minority quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
Case No. 127-B2017

Dated: 25-08-2017

Secretary



