

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PUNJABI) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 46 candidates</u> for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF <u>LECTURER PUNJABI (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER</u> <u>EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 03-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>140.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	14003	36400159	MUHAMMAD HASHAM *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
2	14007	36400223	ABDUL MANAN KHAN	ABDUL WAHID KHAN
3	14009	36400082	ABID ALI ABID	AKBAR ALI
4	14010	36400004	ABID HUSSAIN	SHAHADAT ALI
5	14011	36400002	AHMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
6	14015	36400204	ANSAR ABBAS	SYED GHUUAM ABBAS
7	14016	36400176	ANSAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
8	14024	36400030	BHEEK SABIR	MUHAMMAD IKRAM
9	14026	36400028	CHAND SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD NAZEER
10	14027	36400205	DILSHAD RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL
11	14039	36400053	HUSSNAIN ALI	ASGHAR ALI BHATTI
12	14040	36400049	IJAZ ALI	ALI AHMAD
13	14043	36400301	MAJID HUSSAIN	ABDUL RAZZAQ
14	14098	36400216	NOOR AHMAD	REHMAT ALI
15	14104	36400094	RIZWAN ALI	MAQSUD AHMAD
16	14106	36400001	SADDAM HUSSAIN	MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
17	14110	36400245	SHAFQAT AHMAD	HAJI AHMAD
18	14118	36400044	SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN BABAR	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
19	14119	36400264	SUBAH SADIQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
20	14121	36400041	SYED KARRAR HUSSAIN NAQVI	SYED GHULAM MURTAZA
21	14125	36400298	TANVEER YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN

22	14156	36400230	MOHAMMAD SAKHI KHAN	MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
23	14199	36400048	KHALID MEHMOOD	GHULAM RASOOL
24	14200	36400140	MANSOOR AHMED	DIN MUHAMMAD
25	14201	36400178	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	RABNAWAZ KHAN
26	14202	36400278	MUHAMMAD AHMED	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
27	14213	36400200	SAJAD AHMAD	SIRAJ UD DIN
28	14220	36400146	TAHIR RAZA SHAH	GHULAM RAZA SHAH
29	14234	36400167	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ZABEH	ALLAH WASAYA
30	14235	36400113	MUHAMMAD AABID	MUHAMMAD SHAMOON
31	14238	36400070	SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH
32	14252	36400139	MUHAMMAD HANIF	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
33	14289	36400046	FARRUKH ISLAM	MUHAMMAD AZAM
34	14299	36400092	MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN	NOOR AHMAD KHAN
35	14311	36400051	MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL ANJUM	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASI
36	14319	36400112	NAMET ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
37	14326	36400077	RANA RASHID	MUHAMMAD YOUNES
38	14355	36400128	ASIF SAEED ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
39	14356	36400018	BASHIR AHMAD	TAHIRI
40	14371	36400007	MUHAMMAD KHALID	SULTAN MUHAMMAD
41	14372	36400149	MUHAMMAD NASEER ABBAS	MUHAMMAD SABIR
42	14376	36400014	MUJAHID HUSSAIN	NASAR ULLAH
43	14378	36400015	NAOMAN RAZA	AMAN ULLAH
44	14382	36400192	SALEH MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
45	14386	36400147	ZAFRAN KHAN	ZAFAR IQBAL
46	14387	36400148	ZAHID HUSSAIN	SHER MUHAMMAD

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post of Minority quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 127-B2017

Dated: 25-08-2017

Secretary